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BRITISH

EVENT 401 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group -

Categlory S14

Place Name Time
1. Connor Lockwood (03)  Woking 2:32.51
2. Dylan Connor Bleakley (03) Haddington 2:39.52
3. Kyle Cooper (05)  UniOfStirl 3:11.57
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S10
Place Name YoB Club Time
Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead DNC
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Cateé;ory S14
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jordan Catchpole (99) UEA Norwich 2:06.25
2. Liam Spence (00)  KingstonHull 2:12.00
3. George Kelman-Johns (01) Clayesmore 2:13.87
4. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu 2:15.78
5. Adam Roebuck (00) Caradon 2:20.51
6. Jack Sheffield (02) Co Salford 2:22.65
7. James Edwards (99) Chippenham 2:22.79
8. Callum Hodgson (00) Basildon Ph 2:23.40
9. Ben Webster (01)  Adwick 2:26.52
10. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 2:28.58
11. Conor Freeman (01) Leic Peng 3:08.48
Craig Harris (99) Swindon Dolp DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S5
Place Name YoB Club Time
Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S14
Place Name Time
1. Thomas Hamer (98) Co Manch Aq 2:00.62
Matthew Gibson (98) Derwentside 2:06.89
3. Conner Morrison (97) Dyce 2:10.98
4. Louis Hines (97) Watford SC 2:10.99
5. Tyler loannou (98) Reading Cygn 2:11.23
6. Sol Bressat (95) TigersJersey 2:20.22
7. Aaron Gilbert (98) Orion 2:22.38
8. Matthew Peterson (97) Highland Dis 2:22.52
9. Joshua Wells (97) UEA Norwich 2:26.65
10. Joshua Fairchild (98) Co Coventry 2:27.46
11. Billy Birchmore (96) Orpington OJ 2:38.57
12. Peter Harper (98) Marlborough 2:44.26
13. Lachlan Macbeth (93) Highland Dis 2:53.72

EVENT 401 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Connor Lockwood (03) Woking 14 2:32.51 443
2. Dylan Connor Bleakley (03) Haddington 14 2:39.52 387
3. Kyle Cooper (05)  UniOfStirl 14 3:11.57 223
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multl Disability bg British Disability Points
Place Name Club at Time BDPoints
1. Jordan Catchpole (99) UEA Norwich 14 2:06.25 781
2. Liam Spence (00)  KingstonHull 14 2:12.00 683
3. George Kelman-Johns (01) Clayesmore 14 2:13.87 655
4. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu 14 21578 627
5. Adam Roebuck (00) Caradon 14 2:20.51 566
6. Jack Sheffield (02) Co Salford 14 2:22.65 541
7. James Edwards (99) Chippenham 14 2:22.79 539
8. Callum Hodgson (00) Basildon Ph 14 2:23.40 533
9. Ben Webster (01)  Adwick 14 2:26.52 499
10. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14 2:28.58 479
11. Conor Freeman (01) Leic Peng 14 3:08.48 234

Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead 10  DNC

Craig Harris (99) Swindon Dolp 14 DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Multr Drsabrlrty by British Disability Points
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Thomas Hamer (98) Co Manch Aq 14 2:00.62 895
2. Matthew Gibson (98) Derwentside 14 2:06.89 769
3. Conner Morrison (97) Dyce 14 2:10.98 699
3. Louis Hines (97) Watford SC 14 2:10.99 699
5. Tyler loannou (98) Reading Cygn 14 2:11.23 695
6. Sol Bressat (95) TigersJersey 14 2:20.22 570
7. Aaron Gilbert (98) Orion 14 2:22.38 544
8. Matthew Peterson (97) Highland Dis 14 2:22.52 542
9. Joshua Wells (97) UEA Norwich 14 2:26.65 498
10. Joshua Fairchild (98) Co Coventry 14 2:2746 490
11. Billy Birchmore (96) Orpington OJ 14 2:38.57 394
12. Peter Harper (98) Marlborough 14 2:44.26 354
13. Lachlan Macbeth (93) Highland Dis 14 2:53.72 299

Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 5 DNC
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EVENT 402 Womens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs A
Place Name

1. Megan Neave

ge Group - Categlory S14
(03) Swadlincote

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Cat gory S5
Place Name

1. Kayleigh Haggo ( Sth Ayrshire
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Cateé;ory S14
Place Name YoB Club

1. Louise Fiddes (01) Hatfield

2. Danielle Harti
3. Cerys Jones

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S14

n (02) Basildon Ph
(01) Swansea Aq

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) UEA Norwich
2. Chloe Davies (98) Swansea Aq

3. Amy Macfarlane (93) Motherwell W

EVENT 402 Womens MC 200m Freestyle
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EVENT 403 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Categlory S6

Place Name Time
1. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6:46.73
50m 46.10 100m 1:39.31 150m 2:31.94 200m 3:24.42 250m 4:16.91 300m 5:08.66 350m 6:00.09 400m 6:46.73
46.10 53.21 52.63 52.48 52.49 51.75 5143 46.64
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S7
Place Name lub Time
1. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly 8:31.24
50m 59.19 100m 2:06.34 150m 3:09.42 200m 4:15.57 250m 5:21.73 300m 6:28.86 350m 7:31.00 400m 8:31.24
59.19 1:07.15 1:03.08 1:06.15 1:06.16 1:07.13 1:02.14 1:00.24
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Cateé;ory S8
Place Name lub Time
1. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat 7:22.45
50m 46.41 100m - 150m 2:37.62 200m 3:37.12 250m 6:30.52 300m 5:34.12 350m - 400m 7:22.45
46.41 1:51.21 59.50 2:53.40 03.60 - 1:48.33
2. Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq 7:33.80
50m 47.59 100m 1:45.03 150m 2:44.31 200m 3:44.28 250m 4:42.14 300m 5:42.30 350m 6:40.10 400m 7:33.80
47.59 57.44 59.28 59.97 57.86 1:00.16 57.80 53.70
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name lub Time
1. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 5:53.03
50m 38.86 100m 1:23.65 150m 2:09.26 200m 2:55.23 250m 3:40.40 300m 4:25.96 350m 5:10.93 400m 5:53.03
38.86 44.79 45.61 45.97 4517 45.56 44,97 4210
2. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79 6:12.68
50m 42.05 100m 1:28.67 150m 2:16.90 200m 3:05.35 250m 3:53.42 300m 4:43.30 350m 5:27.73 400m 6:12.68
42.05 46.62 48.23 48.45 48.07 49.88 44.43 44.95
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10
Place Name lub Time
1. Benjamin Grainger (03) loMan 5:10.09
50m 34.69 100m 1:14.13 150m 1:54.54 200m 2:34.54 250m 3:14.04 300m 3:54.62 350m 4:32.77 400m 5:10.09
34.69 39.44 40.41 40.00 39.50 40.58 38.15 37.32
2. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 5:15.57
50m 35.19 100m 1:14.52 150m 1:54.97 200m 2:35.86 250m 3:17.03 300m 3:56.81 350m 4:38.11 400m 5:15.57
35.19 39.33 40.45 40.89 4117 39.78 41.30 37.46
3. Lewis Beagrie (03) Hamilton 5:20.14
50m 34.77 100m 1:14.32 150m 1:54.82 200m 2:35.81 250m 3:17.20 300m 3:58.76 350m 4:40.21 400m 5:20.14
3477 39.55 40.50 40.99 41.39 41.56 41.45 39.93
4. Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West 6:02.32
50m 4227 100m 1:28.29 150m 2:14.29 200m 3:01.14 250m 3:46.67 300m 4:33.88 350m 5:19.40 400m 6:02.32
42.27 46.02 46.00 46.85 45.53 47.21 45.52 42.92
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Matthew Harding (99) Wirral Metro 6:00.84
50m 41.03 100m 1:25.98 150m 2:11.66 200m 2:58.13 250m 3:44.65 300m 4:30.18 350m 5:15.82 400m 6:00.84
41.03 44.95 45.68 46.47 46.52 45.53 45.64 45.02
2. Ted Smiley (01) Nova Centn 7:18.48
50m 46.57 100m 1:39.95 150m 2:35.13 200m 3:32.59 250m 4:30.57 300m 5:28.88 350m 6:24.66 400m 7:18.48
46.57 53.38 55.18 57.46 57.98 58.31 55.78 53.82
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S8
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jacob Leach (00) Cockermouth 4:50.21
50m 32.81 100m 1:09.68 150m 1:46.52 200m 2:23.05 250m 3:00.17 300m 3:37.90 350m 4:14.07 400m 4:50.21
32.81 36.87 36.84 36.53 37.12 37.73 36.17 36.14
2. Adam Donnachie (00) Eastkilbride 5:34.46
50m 37.85 100m 1:19.40 150m 2:00.96 200m 2:44.07 250m 3:27.12 300m 4:10.20 350m 4:53.42 400m 5:34.46
37.85 41.55 41.56 43.11 43.05 43.08 43.22 41.04
3. Finlay Middleton (02) MtKelly 5:51.23
50m 38.54 100m 1:22.02 150m 2:07.70 200m 2:52.97 250m 3:38.80 300m 4:24.70 350m 5:09.37 400m 5:51.23
38.54 43.48 45.68 45.27 45.83 45.90 44.67 41.86
4. Matthew Buckland (01) London Dis 7:16.72
50m 44.89 100m- 150m 2:33.05 200m 3:30.11 250m 4:25.89 300m 5:24.76 350m - 400m 7:16.72
44.89 1:48.16 57.06 55.78 58.87 - 1:51.96
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name lub Time
1. Dominic Redpath (02) Gosport 5:22.68
50m 35.07 100m 1:14.09 150m 1:54.70 200m 2:36.49 250m 3:18.15 300m 4:01.27 350m 4:43.87 400m 5:22.68
35.07 39.02 40.61 41.79 41.66 43.12 42.60 38.81
2. Reilly Shanahan (00) Shrewsbury 5:27.96
50m 36.75 100m 1:18.07 150m 2:00.41 200m 2:42.18 250m 3:25.34 300m 4:07.74 350m 4:48.56 400m 5:27.96
36.75 41.32 42.34 41.77 43.16 42.40 40.82 39.40
3. James Brown (02)  Orion 5:37.11
50m  36.59 100m 1:17.52 150m 2:00.19 200m 2:42.91 250m 3:26.81 300m 4:10.62 350m 4:54.92 400m 5:37.11
36.59 40.93 42,67 42.72 43.90 43.81 44.30 4219
4. Steven McCormick (01) Fins 5:57.55
50m 38.76 100m 1:22.99 150m 2:08.54 200m 2:54.33 250m 3:40.06 300m 4:27.18 350m 5:12.87 400m 5:57.55
38.76 44.23 45,55 45.79 4573 47.12 45,69 44.68
5. Owen Say (01) Bracknell 6:13.82
50m 38.28 100m 1:22.59 150m 2:10.28 200m 3:00.04 250m 3:50.00 300m 4:39.43 350m 5:27.94 400m 6:13.82
38.28 44.31 47.69 49.76 49.96 49.43 48.51 45.88
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EVENT 403 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

6. Nils Rehm (01) Bristol Nor 6:23.57
50m 43.16 100m 1:31.56 150m 2:21.69 200m 3:11.15 250m 4:01.21 300m 4:49.78 350m 5:38.57 400m 6:23.57
43.16 48.40 50.13 49.46 50.06 48.57 48.79 45.00
Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester DNC
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Cateé;ory S10
Place Name lub Time
Benjamin Foulston (00) Nova Centn 4:31.40
50m 30.37 100m 1:03.81 150m 1:37.25 200m 2:11.88 250m 2:46.50 300m 3:21.70 350m 3:57.12 400m 4:31.40
30.37 33.44 33.44 34.63 34.62 35.20 35.42 34.28
2. Oliver Carter (00) Carnegie 4:37.29
50m 30.74 100m 1:04.62 150m 1:39.68 200m 2:15.28 250m 2:50.73 300m 3:26.17 350m 4:02.22 400m 4:37.29
30.74 33.88 35.06 35.60 35.45 35.44 36.05 35.07
3. Tom Piggott (00) Shrewsbury 4:57.48
50m 33.04 100m 1:10.61 150m 1:48.68 200m 2:26.73 250m 3:04.71 300m 3:43.33 350m 4:21.56 400m 4:57.48
33.04 37.57 38.07 38.05 37.98 38.62 38.23 35.92
4. Matthew Rishworth (02) Staines 5:10.68
50m 34.56 100m 1:12.62 150m 1:52.37 200m 2:32.00 250m 3:12.18 300m 3:52.15 350m 4:32.28 400m 5:10.68
34.56 38.06 39.75 39.63 40.18 39.97 40.13 38.40
5. Joshua Fruin (02) Portsmouth N 5:41.12
50m 38.34 100m 1:21.43 150m 2:04.96 200m 2:48.58 250m 3:32.29 300m 4:16.30 350m 4:59.36 400m 5:41.12
38.34 43.09 43.53 43.62 43.71 44.01 43.06 41.76
6. Samuel Baulch (00) Caerphilly 6:20.29
50m 45.09 100m 1:33.85 150m 2:23.40 200m 3:11.87 250m 4:00.81 300m 4:49.73 350m 5:36.13 400m 6:20.29
45.09 48.76 49.55 48.47 48.94 48.92 46.40 44.16
7. Alexander Taylor (01) Harrogate 6:25.26
50m 41.39 100m 1:28.98 150m 2:18.04 200m 3:08.89 250m 3:59.36 300m 4:49.89 350m 5:39.26 400m 6:25.26
41.39 47.59 49.06 50.85 50.47 50.53 49.37 46.00
8. Kian Saville (00) Daventry 7:14.69
50m 42.66 100m 1:38.02 150m 2:36.40 200m 3:35.65 250m 4:34.85 300m 5:33.16 350m 6:29.21 400m 7:14.69
42.66 55.36 58.38 59.25 59.20 58.31 56.05 4548
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S12
Place Name lub Time
1. Nathaniel Costigan (00) Satellite 6:06.11
50m 39.14 100m 1:23.92 150m 2:10.43 200m 2:57.97 250m 3:44.63 300m 4:32.23 350m 5:20.31 400m 6:06.11
39.14 44.78 46.51 47.54 46.66 47.60 48.08 45.80
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S13
Place Name lub Time
1. Jaxon Simmons (00) Co Peterboro 4:30.69
50m 31.08 100m 1:04.17 150m 1:38.46 200m 2:12.11 250m 2:46.84 300m 3:21.89 350m 3:57.14 400m 4:30.69
31.08 33.09 34.29 33.65 34.73 35.05 35.25 33.55
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S14
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jordan Catchpole (99) UEA Norwich 4:30.98
50m 31.36 100m 1:05.65 150m 1:39.65 200m 2:13.71 250m 2:48.43 300m 3:23.41 350m 3:57.86 400m 4:30.98
31.36 34.29 34.00 34.06 34.72 34.98 34.45 33.12
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S7
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Michael Jones (94) MtKelly 5:01.32
50m 34.53 100m 1:11.11 150m 1:48.39 200m 2:26.13 250m 3:04.47 300m 3:43.72 350m 4:22.89 400m 5:01.32
3453 36.58 37.28 37.74 38.34 39.25 39.17 38.43
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S8
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Joshua Grob (96) Middlesboro 5:03.43
50m 33.81 100m 1:10.70 150m 1:48.92 200m 2:27.37 250m 3:06.29 300m 3:45.51 350m 4:24.82 400m 5:03.43
33.81 36.89 38.22 38.45 38.92 39.22 39.31 38.61
2. Scott Hadley (98) Orion 5:39.06
50m 37.12 100m 1:17.96 150m 2:00.51 200m 2:43.57 250m 3:26.85 300m 4:10.93 350m 4:55.16 400m 5:39.06
37.12 40.84 42.55 43.06 43.28 44.08 44.23 43.90
3. Leo Johnson (93) Out To Swim 6:05.26
50m 40.22 100m 1:24.68 150m 2:10.93 200m 2:58.20 250m 3:44.79 300m 4:32.14 350m 5:20.26 400m 6:05.26
40.22 44.46 46.25 47.27 46.59 47.35 48.12 45.00
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S9
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. J Monaghan-Coombs (98) Saxon Crown 5:22.43
50m 33.92 100m 1:12.39 150m 1:52.86 200m 2:34.96 250m 3:16.55 300m 3:59.36 350m 4:41.40 400m 5:22.43
33.92 38.47 40.47 42.10 41.59 42.81 42.04 41.03
2. Connor Boyfield (98) Boston 5:38.77
50m 37.33 100m 1:19.46 150m 2:02.15 200m 2:45.57 250m 3:29.18 300m 4:13.78 350m 4:57.20 400m 5:38.77
37.33 4213 42.69 43.42 43.61 44.60 4342 41.57
3. Christopher Pagan (98) Runnymede 6:43.84
50m  40.24 100m 1:28.36 150m 2:20.28 200m 3:13.17 250m 4:07.22 300m 5:02.05 350m 5:57.18 400m 6:43.84
40.24 48.12 51.92 52.89 54.05 54.83 55.13 46.66
Isaac Dunning (97) Inverclyde DNC
Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees DNC
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EVENT 403 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S10

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Loughboro Un 4:19.03
50m 29.64 100m 1:02.23 150m 1:35.79 200m 2:09.70 250m 2:42.91 300m 3:15.89 350m 3:48.22 400m 4:19.03
29.64 32.59 33.56 3391 33.21 32.98 32.33 30.81
2. Jonathan Eke (96) Co Cardiff 4:24.14
50m 29.77 100m 1:03.09 150m 1:37.04 200m 2:10.71 250m 2:44.72 300m 3:17.80 350m 3:51.63 400m 4:24.14
29.77 33.32 33.95 33.67 34.01 33.08 33.83 32.51
3. Craig McNeil (97) Man & NW Dis 4:58.20
50m 34.66 100m 1:11.17 150m 1:48.57 200m 2:26.97 250m 3:04.80 300m 3:43.27 350m 4:21.97 400m 4:58.20
34.66 36.51 37.40 38.40 37.83 38.47 38.70 36.23
4. Benjamin Brady (98) Croydon Amph 6:28.41
50m 39.60 100m 1:25.91 150m 2:15.30 200m 3:06.71 250m 3:59.07 300m 4:51.02 350m 5:43.88 400m 6:28.41
39.60 46.31 49.39 51.41 52.36 51.95 52.86 44.53
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S12
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Stephen Clegg (95) East Lothian 4:18.96
50m 30.08 100m 1:02.91 150m 1:36.13 200m 2:09.83 250m 2:43.01 300m 3:15.85 350m 3:49.03 400m 4:18.96
30.08 32.83 33.22 33.70 33.18 32.84 33.18 29.93
EVENT 403 Mens MC 400m Freestyle
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multl Dlsablllty bg Brltlsh Disability Points
Place Name Clu at Time BDPoints
1. Benjamin Grainger (03) lo Man 10 5:10.09 484
50m 34.69 100m 1:14.13 150m 1:54.54 200m 2:34.54 250m 3:14.04 300m 3:54.62 350m 4:32.77 400m 5:10.09
34.69 39.44 40.41 40.00 39.50 40.58 38.15 37.32
2. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10 5:15.57 459
50m 35.19 100m 1:14.52 150m 1:54.97 200m 2:35.86 250m 3:17.03 300m 3:56.81 350m 4:38.11 400m 5:15.57
35.19 39.33 40.45 40.89 4117 39.78 41.30 37.46
3. Lewis Beagrie (03) Hamilton 10 5:20.14 440
50m 34.77 100m 1:14.32 150m 1:54.82 200m 2:35.81 250m 3:17.20 300m 3:58.76 350m 4:40.21 400m 5:20.14
34.77 39.55 40.50 40.99 41.39 41.56 41.45 39.93
4. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9 5:53.03 354
50m 38.86 100m 1:23.65 150m 2:09.26 200m 2:55.23 250m 3:40.40 300m 4:25.96 350m 5:10.93 400m 5:53.03
38.86 44.79 45.61 45.97 4517 45.56 44.97 42.10
4. LeoMcCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6 6:46.73 354
50m 46.10 100m 1:39.31 150m 2:31.94 200m 3:24.42 250m 4:16.91 300m 5:08.66 350m 6:00.09 400m 6:46.73
46.10 53.21 52.63 52.48 52.49 51.75 51.43 46.64
6. Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West 10 6:02.32 303
50m 4227 100m 1:28.29 150m 2:14.29 200m 3:01.14 250m 3:46.67 300m 4:33.88 350m 5:19.40 400m 6:02.32
42.27 46.02 46.00 46.85 45.53 47.21 45.52 42.92
7. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79 9 6:12.68 301
50m 42.05 100m 1:28.67 150m 2:16.90 200m 3:05.35 250m 3:53.42 300m 4:43.30 350m 5:27.73 400m 6:12.68
42.05 46.62 48.23 48.45 48.07 49.88 44.43 44.95
8. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat 8 7:2245 213
50m 46.41 100m - 150m 2:37.62 200m 3:37.12 250m 6:30.52 300m 5:34.12 350m - 400m 7:22.45
46.41 1:51.21 59.50 2:53.40 03.60 - 1:48.33
9. Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq 8 7:33.80 197
50m 47.59 100m 1:45.03 150m 2:44.31 200m 3:44.28 250m 4:42.14 300m 5:42.30 350m 6:40.10 400m 7:33.80
47.59 57.44 59.28 59.97 57.86 1:00.16 57.80 53.70
10. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly 7 83124 162
50m 59.19 100m 2:06.34 150m 3:09.42 200m 4:15.57 250m 5:21.73 300m 6:28.86 350m 7:31.00 400m 8:31.24
59.19 1:07.15 1:03.08 1:06.15 1:06.16 1:07.13 1:02.14 1:00.24
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Jordan Catchpole (99) UEA Norwich 14 4:30.98 820
50m 31.36 100m 1:05.65 150m 1:39.65 200m 2:13.71 250m 2:48.43 300m 3:23.41 350m 3:57.86 400m 4:30.98
31.36 34.29 34.00 34.06 34.72 34.98 34.45 33.12
2. Jacob Leach (00) Cockermouth 8 4:50.21 755
50m 32.81 100m 1:09.68 150m 1:46.52 200m 2:23.05 250m 3:00.17 300m 3:37.90 350m 4:14.07 400m 4:50.21
32.81 36.87 36.84 36.53 37.12 37.73 36.17 36.14
3. Benjamin Foulston (00) Nova Centn 10 4:3140 722
50m 30.37 100m 1:03.81 150m 1:37.25 200m 2:11.88 250m 2:46.50 300m 3:21.70 350m 3:57.12 400m 4:31.40
30.37 33.44 33.44 34.63 34.62 35.20 35.42 34.28
4. Oliver Carter (00) Carnegie 10 4:37.29 677
50m 30.74 100m 1:04.62 150m 1:39.68 200m 2:15.28 250m 2:50.73 300m 3:26.17 350m 4:02.22 400m 4:37.29
30.74 33.88 35.06 35.60 35.45 35.44 36.05 35.07
5. Jaxon Simmons (00) Co Peterboro 13 4:30.69 659
50m 31.08 100m 1:04.17 150m 1:38.46 200m 2:12.11 250m 2:46.84 300m 3:21.89 350m 3:57.14 400m 4:30.69
31.08 33.09 34.29 33.65 34.73 35.05 35.25 33.55
6. Tom Piggott (00) Shrewsbury 10 4:57.48 548
50m 33.04 100m 1:10.61 150m 1:48.68 200m 2:26.73 250m 3:04.71 300m 3:43.33 350m 4:21.56 400m 4:57.48
33.04 37.57 38.07 38.05 37.98 38.62 38.23 35.92
7. Matthew Harding (99)  Wirral Metro 6 6:00.84 507
50m 41.03 100m 1:25.98 150m 2:11.66 200m 2:58.13 250m 3:44.65 300m 4:30.18 350m 5:15.82 400m 6:00.84
41,03 44.95 45,68 46.47 46.52 4553 45,64 45,02
8.  Adam Donnachie (00) Eastkilbride 8 5:34.46 493
50m 37.85 100m 1:19.40 150m 2:00.96 200m 2:44.07 250m 3:27.12 300m 4:10.20 350m 4:53.42 400m 5:34.46
37.85 4155 41.56 43.11 43.05 43.08 43.22 41,04
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EVENT 403 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

9. Matthew Rishworth (02) Staines 10 5:10.68 481
50m 34.56 100m 1:12.62 150m 1:52.37 200m 2:32.00 250m 3:12.18 300m 3:52.15 350m 4:32.28 400m 5:10.68
34.56 38.06 39.75 39.63 40.18 39.97 40.13 38.40
10. Dominic Redpath (02) Gosport 9 5:22.68 464
50m 35.07 100m 1:14.09 150m 1:54.70 200m 2:36.49 250m 3:18.15 300m 4:01.27 350m 4:43.87 400m 5:22.68
35.07 39.02 40.61 41.79 41.66 4312 42.60 38.81
11. Reilly Shanahan (00)  Shrewsbury 9 5:27.96 442
50m 36.75 100m 1:18.07 150m 2:00.41 200m 2:42.18 250m 3:25.34 300m 4:07.74 350m 4:48.56 400m 5:27.96
36.75 41.32 42.34 41.77 43.16 42.40 40.82 39.40
12. Finlay Middleton (02) MtKelly 8 5:51.23 426
50m 38.54 100m 1:22.02 150m 2:07.70 200m 2:52.97 250m 3:38.80 300m 4:24.70 350m 5:09.37 400m 5:51.23
38.54 43.48 45.68 45.27 45.83 45.90 44.67 41.86
13. James Brown (02) Orion 9 5:37.11 407
50m 36.59 100m 1:17.52 150m 2:00.19 200m 2:42.91 250m 3:26.81 300m 4:10.62 350m 4:54.92 400m 5:37.11
36.59 40.93 42.67 42.72 43.90 43.81 44.30 42.19
14. Joshua Fruin (02) Portsmouth N 10 5:41.12 364
50m 38.34 100m 1:21.43 150m 2:04.96 200m 2:48.58 250m 3:32.29 300m 4:16.30 350m 4:59.36 400m 5:41.12
38.34 43.09 43.53 43.62 43.71 44.01 43.06 41.76
15. Steven McCormick (01) Fins 9 5:57.55 M
50m 38.76 100m 1:22.99 150m 2:08.54 200m 2:54.33 250m 3:40.06 300m 4:27.18 350m 5:12.87 400m 5:57.55
38.76 44.23 45.55 45.79 45.73 4712 45.69 44.68
16. Nathaniel Costigan (00) Satellite 12 6:06.11 303
50m 39.14 100m 1:23.92 150m 2:10.43 200m 2:57.97 250m 3:44.63 300m 4:32.23 350m 5:20.31 400m 6:06.11
39.14 44.78 46.51 47.54 46.66 47.60 48.08 45.80
17. Owen Say (01) Bracknell 9 6:13.82 298
50m 38.28 100m 1:22.59 150m 2:10.28 200m 3:00.04 250m 3:50.00 300m 4:39.43 350m 5:27.94 400m 6:13.82
38.28 44.31 47.69 49.76 49.96 49.43 48.51 45.88
18. Ted Smiley (01) Nova Centn 6 7:1848 282
50m 46.57 100m 1:39.95 150m 2:35.13 200m 3:32.59 250m 4:30.57 300m 5:28.88 350m 6:24.66 400m 7:18.48
46.57 53.38 55.18 57.46 57.98 58.31 55.78 53.82
19. Nils Rehm (01) Bristol Nor 9 6:23.57 276
50m 43.16 100m 1:31.56 150m 2:21.69 200m 3:11.15 250m 4:01.21 300m 4:49.78 350m 5:38.57 400m 6:23.57
43.16 48.40 50.13 49.46 50.06 48.57 48.79 45.00
20. Samuel Baulch (00) Caerphilly 10 6:20.29 262
50m 45.09 100m 1:33.85 150m 2:23.40 200m 3:11.87 250m 4:00.81 300m 4:49.73 350m 5:36.13 400m 6:20.29
45.09 48.76 49.55 48.47 48.94 48.92 46.40 44.16
21. Alexander Taylor (01) Harrogate 10 6:25.26 252
50m 41.39 100m 1:28.98 150m 2:18.04 200m 3:08.89 250m 3:59.36 300m 4:49.89 350m 5:39.26 400m 6:25.26
41.39 47.59 49.06 50.85 50.47 50.53 49.37 46.00
22. Matthew Buckland (01) London Dis 8 7:16.72 221
50m 44.89 100m - 150m 2:33.05 200m 3:30.11 250m 4:25.89 300m 5:24.76 350m - 400m 7:16.72
44.89 - 1:48.16 57.06 55.78 58.87 - 1:51.96
23. Kian Saville (00) Daventry 10 7:14.69 175
50m 42.66 100m 1:38.02 150m 2:36.40 200m 3:35.65 250m 4:34.85 300m 5:33.16 350m 6:29.21 400m 7:14.69
42.66 55.36 58.38 59.25 59.20 58.31 56.05 45.48
Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester 9 DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time DPoints
1. Stephen Clegg (95) East Lothian 12 4:18.96 856
50m 30.08 100m 1:02.91 150m 1:36.13 200m 2:09.83 250m 2:43.01 300m 3:15.85 350m 3:49.03 400m 4:18.96
30.08 32.83 33.22 33.70 33.18 32.84 33.18 29.93
2. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Loughboro Un 10 4:19.03 831
50m 29.64 100m 1:02.23 150m 1:35.79 200m 2:09.70 250m 2:42.91 300m 3:15.89 350m 3:48.22 400m 4:19.03
29.64 32.59 33.56 33.91 33.21 32.98 32.33 30.81
3. Michael Jones (94) MtKelly 7 5:01.32 795
50m 34.53 100m 1:11.11 150m 1:48.39 200m 2:26.13 250m 3:04.47 300m 3:43.72 350m 4:22.89 400m 5:01.32
3453 36.58 37.28 37.74 38.34 39.25 39.17 38.43
4. Jonathan Eke (96) Co Cardiff 10 4:24.14 784
50m 29.77 100m 1:03.09 150m 1:37.04 200m 2:10.71 250m 2:44.72 300m 3:17.80 350m 3:51.63 400m 4:24.14
29.77 33.32 33.95 33.67 34.01 33.08 33.83 32.51
5. Joshua Grob (96) Middlesboro 8 5:0343 661
50m 33.81 100m 1:10.70 150m 1:48.92 200m 2:27.37 250m 3:06.29 300m 3:45.51 350m 4:24.82 400m 5:03.43
33.81 36.89 38.22 38.45 38.92 39.22 39.31 38.61
6. Craig McNeil (97) Man & NW Dis 10 4:58.20 544
50m 34.66 100m 1:11.17 150m 1:48.57 200m 2:26.97 250m 3:04.80 300m 3:43.27 350m 4:21.97 400m 4:58.20
34.66 36.51 37.40 38.40 37.83 38.47 38.70 36.23
7. Scott Hadley (98) Orion 8 5:39.06 473
50m 37.12 100m 1:17.96 150m 2:00.51 200m 2:43.57 250m 3:26.85 300m 4:10.93 350m 4:55.16 400m 5:39.06
37.12 40.84 42.55 43.06 43.28 44.08 44.23 43.90
8. J Monaghan-Coombs (98) Saxon Crown 9 52243 465
50m 33.92 100m 1:12.39 150m 1:52.86 200m 2:34.96 250m 3:16.55 300m 3:59.36 350m 4:41.40 400m 5:22.43
33.92 38.47 40.47 4210 41.59 42.81 42.04 41.03
9. Connor Boyfield (98) Boston 9 5:38.77 401
50m 37.33 100m 1:19.46 150m 2:02.15 200m 2:45.57 250m 3:29.18 300m 4:13.78 350m 4:57.20 400m 5:38.77
37.33 4213 42.69 43.42 4361 44.60 43.42 4157
10. Leo Johnson (93) Out To Swim 8 6:05.26 378
50m 40.22 100m 1:24.68 150m 2:10.93 200m 2:58.20 250m 3:44.79 300m 4:32.14 350m 5:20.26 400m 6:05.26
40.22 44.46 46.25 47.27 46.59 47.35 48.12 45.00
11. Benjamin Brady (98) Croydon Amph 10 6:28.41 246
50m 39.60 100m 1:25.91 150m 2:15.30 200m 3:06.71 250m 3:59.07 300m 4:51.02 350m 5:43.88 400m 6:28.41
39.60 46.31 49.39 51.41 52.36 51.95 52.86 44.53
12. Christopher Pagan (98) Runnymede 9 6:43.84 237
50m  40.24 100m 1:28.36 150m 2:20.28 200m 3:13.17 250m 4:07.22 300m 5:02.05 350m 5:57.18 400m 6:43.84
40.24 48.12 51.92 52.89 54.05 54.83 55.13 46.66
Isaac Dunning (97) Inverclyde 9 DNC
Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 9 DNC
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EVENT 404 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Cateéglory S6

Place Name Time
Ellie Spokes (03) Loughborough DNC
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S7
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Ella O'Donnell (03) Man & NW Dis 8:02.71
50m 50.86 100m 1:49.46 150m 2:51.63 200m 3:54.29 250m 4:56.00 300m 5:57.84 350m 7:01.20 400m 8:02.71
50.86 58.60 1:02.17 1:02.66 1:01.71 1:01.84 1:03.36 1:01.51
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S8
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Elizabeth Foster (04) Havant & Wat 8:30.50
50m 1:00.63 100m 2:08.19 150m 5:19.52 200m 4:15.57 250m 7:28.56 300m 6:23.67 350m - 400m 8:30.50
1:00.63 1:05.56 313.33 56.05 3:12.99 55.11 - 2:06.83
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Molly Hopkins (03) Neath 5:16.60
50m 35.94 100m 1:15.11 150m 1:55.93 200m 2:36.65 250m 3:18.04 300m 3:59.28 350m 4:38.42 400m 5:16.60
35.94 39.17 40.82 40.72 41.39 41.24 39.14 38.18
2. Seren Leconte (04) Caerphilly 6:57.81
50m 45.41 100m 1:38.82 150m 2:32.81 200m 3:27.23 250m 4:22.39 300m 5:16.94 350m 6:08.83 400m 6:57.81
45.41 53.41 53.99 54.42 55.16 54.55 51.89 48.98
3. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge 7:18.75
50m 47.46 100m 1:42.06 150m 2:38.91 200m 3:35.93 250m 4:33.47 300m 5:29.04 350m 6:25.65 400m 7:18.75
47.46 54.60 56.85 57.02 57.54 55.57 56.61 53.10
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10
Place Name Time
1. Toni Shaw (03) Cults Otters 4:59.09
50m 34.35 100m 1:11.87 150m 1:49.95 200m 2:28.29 250m 3:06.51 300m 3:44.92 350m 4:22.83 400m 4:59.09
34.35 37.52 38.08 38.34 38.22 38.41 37.91 36.26
2. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad 5:44.09
50m 38.43 100m 1:21.25 150m 2:05.84 200m 2:50.60 250m 3:34.34 300m 4:19.79 350m 5:02.43 400m 5:44.09
38.43 42.82 44.59 44.76 43.74 4545 42.64 41.66
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S13
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist 5:40.45
50m 38.11 100m 1:21.02 150m 2:05.08 200m 2:48.82 250m 3:32.37 300m 4:16.21 350m 5:00.01 400m 5:40.45
38.11 42.91 44.06 43.74 43.55 43.84 43.80 40.44
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6
Place Name Time
1. Eleanor Robinson (01) Northampton 5:31.94
50m 37.88 100m 1:18.62 150m 2:00.48 200m 2:42.85 250m 3:25.48 300m 4:08.29 350m 4:50.52 400m 5:31.94
37.88 40.74 41.86 42.37 4263 42.81 42.23 4142
2. Maisie Summers-Newton (02) Northampton 5:51.66
50m 39.19 100m 1:22.85 150m 2:07.55 200m 2:52.75 250m 3:37.61 300m 4:22.88 350m 5:07.80 400m 5:51.66
39.19 43.66 44.70 45.20 44.86 4527 44.92 43.86
3. Megan Atkinson (00) Peterlee 7:21.46
50m 48.17 100m 1:42.85 150m 2:39.47 200m 3:36.93 250m 4:33.90 300m 5:30.15 350m 6:26.58 400m 7:21.46
4817 54.68 56.62 57.46 56.97 56.25 56.43 54.88
4. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 7:24.31
50m 50.41 100m 1:47.69 150m 2:46.20 200m 3:44.48 250m 4:42.52 300m 5:39.00 350m 6:34.64 400m 7:24.31
50.41 57.28 58.51 58.28 58.04 56.48 55.64 49.67
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S7
Place Name lub Time
1. G Cooper-Holmes (00) Cockermouth 6:23.73
50m 43.07 100m 1:29.39 150m 2:18.05 200m 3:05.97 250m 3:55.65 300m 4:44.86 350m 5:35.30 400m 6:23.73
43.07 46.32 48.66 47.92 49.68 49.21 50.44 48.43
2. Charlotte Hyde (02) Bark & Dagen 6:34.76
50m 43.97 100m 1:33.21 150m 2:23.85 200m 3:14.97 250m 4:05.76 300m 4:56.38 350m 5:46.27 400m 6:34.76
43.97 49.24 50.64 51.12 50.79 50.62 49.89 48.49
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S8
Place Name lub Time
1. Olivia-Mae Cameron (99) MtKelly 6:10.05
50m 40.37 100m 1:26.06 150m 2:12.24 200m 2:59.52 250m 3:48.24 300m 4:37.39 350m 5:24.20 400m 6:10.05
40.37 45.69 46.18 47.28 48.72 49.15 46.81 45.85
2. Levana Hanson (00) Gloucester 6:24.30
50m 41.87 100m 1:29.30 150m 2:18.44 200m 3:08.03 250m 3:57.49 300m 4:47.68 350m 5:36.88 400m 6:24.30
41.87 47.43 49.14 49.59 49.46 50.19 49.20 47.42
3. Olivia Pickering (00) Gloucester 6:35.66
50m 40.58 100m 1:27.73 150m 2:17.74 200m 3:09.19 250m 4:00.67 300m 4:53.98 350m 5:46.64 400m 6:35.66
40.58 47.15 50.01 51.45 51.48 53.31 52.66 49.02
4. Sallie Phillips (99) Gloucester 6:52.33
50m 46.12 100m 1:37.31 150m 2:30.13 200m 3:23.34 250m 4:17.36 300m 5:10.67 350m 6:03.33 400m 6:52.33
46.12 51.19 52.82 53.21 54.02 53.31 52.66 49.00
5. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield 7:32.93
50m 48.44 100m 1:43.98 150m 2:40.67 200m 3:37.26 250m 4:36.34 300m 5:32.78 350m 6:34.57 400m 7:32.93
48.44 55.54 56.69 56.59 59.08 56.44 1:01.79 58.36
6. Angharad Wightwick (02) London Dis 7:52.19
50m 50.39 100m 1:48.34 150m 2:47.79 200m 3:49.48 250m 4:50.22 300m 5:52.04 350m 6:53.01 400m 7:52.19
50.39 57.95 59.45 1:01.69 1:00.74 1:01.82 1:00.97 59.18
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EVENT 404 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Categlory S9

Place Name Time
1. Hollie Pinder (02)  Adwick 6:24.17
50m 4345 100m 1:31.63 150m 2:20.37 200m 3:09.60 250m 3:58.31 300m 4:47.31 350m - 400m 6:24.17
4345 48.18 48.74 49.23 48.71 49.00 - 1:36.86
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S10
Place Name lub Time
1. Zara Mullooly (02) Guildford Ct 4:59.11
50m  33.05 100m 1:10.18 150m 1:47.85 200m 2:26.28 250m 3:04.75 300m 3:43.69 350m 4:21.64 400m 4:59.11
33.05 37.13 37.67 38.43 38.47 38.94 37.95 37.47
2. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 5:19.90
50m 34.77 100m 1:14.34 150m 1:55.23 200m 2:36.75 250m 3:16.96 300m 3:58.69 350m 4:39.64 400m 5:19.90
34.77 39.57 40.89 41.52 40.21 41.73 40.95 40.26
3. Cara Smyth (01) Incas 5:30.87
50m 38.34 100m 1:20.32 150m 2:02.41 200m 2:45.29 250m 3:27.18 300m 4:09.37 350m 4:51.21 400m 5:30.87
38.34 41.98 42.09 42.88 41.89 4219 41.84 39.66
4. Beth Johnston (01) B.EST. 5:37.67
50m  36.07 100m 1:17.92 150m 2:01.65 200m 2:45.11 250m 3:28.63 300m 4:12.27 350m 4:55.86 400m 5:37.67
36.07 41.85 4373 4346 4352 43.64 4359 41.81
5. Drew Stables (02) Copeland 5:39.86
50m 37.42 100m 1:19.23 150m 2:02.84 200m 2:46.38 250m 3:30.00 300m 4:13.67 350m 4:57.88 400m 5:39.86
37.42 41.81 4361 4354 4362 43.67 44.21 41.98
6. Porsha Jones (02)  Shrewsbury 6:03.53
50m 39.26 100m 1:24.03 150m 2:09.77 200m 2:57.46 250m 3:44.57 300m 4:31.40 350m 5:18.85 400m 6:03.53
39.26 44.77 45.74 47.69 47.11 46.83 47.45 44.68
Bethan Eckley (00) Co Cardiff DNC
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S13
Place Name lub Time
1. Lily Macleod (01) MtKelly 5:01.11
50m 32.91 100m 1:10.57 150m 1:49.22 200m 2:27.39 250m 3:06.09 300m 3:44.77 350m 4:23.63 400m 5:01.11
32.91 37.66 38.65 38.17 38.70 38.68 38.86 37.48
2. AnyaFalkus (02) Wisbech 6:11.25
50m 40.72 100m 1:26.87 150m 2:15.39 200m 3:04.43 250m 3:52.14 300m 4:41.03 350m 5:27.44 400m 6:11.25
40.72 46.15 48.52 49.04 47.71 48.89 46.41 43.81
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S7
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 5:53.23
50m 39.20 100m 1:22.76 150m 2:07.79 200m 2:53.05 250m 3:38.49 300m 4:23.90 350m 5:09.41 400m 5:53.23
39.20 43.56 45.03 45.26 45.44 45.41 4551 43.82
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S8
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Fabienne Andre (96) Mid Sussex 6:48.77
50m  44.69 100m 1:35.41 150m 2:27.81 200m 3:20.77 250m 4:13.21 300m 5:04.17 350m 5:58.35 400m 6:48.77
44.69 50.72 52.40 52.96 52.44 50.96 54.18 50.42
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S9
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Hope Gordon (94) StirlingSwim 5:59.49
50m 37.89 100m 1:20.42 150m 2:05.32 200m 2:52.44 250m 3:39.45 300m 4:27.69 350m 5:14.07 400m 5:59.49
37.89 4253 44.90 47.12 47.01 48.24 46.38 45.42
2. Samantha Lewis (92) Satellite 7:03.52
50m  46.32 100m 1:39.79 150m 2:34.25 200m 3:29.59 250m 4:23.76 300m 5:18.52 350m 6:11.29 400m 7:03.52
46.32 53.47 54.46 55.34 54.17 54.76 52.77 52.23
3. Rebecca Franks (97) Gainsborough 71747
50m 4254 100m 1:35.43 150m 2:30.82 200m 3:28.67 250m 4:24.70 300m 5:22.48 350m 6:18.64 400m 7:17.17
42.54 52.89 55.39 57.85 56.03 57.78 56.16 58.53
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S10
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Harriet Dickinson (97) Gloucester 5:24.13
50m 3637 100m 1:15.95 150m 1:56.63 200m 2:37.65 250m 3:19.26 300m 4:01.07 350m 4:43.56 400m 5:24.13
36.37 39.58 40.68 41.02 4161 41.81 4249 40.57
2. Eleanor Bamber (96) Satellite 5:47.09
50m 37.35 100m 1:18.78 150m 2:02.90 200m 2:47.88 250m 3:32.41 300m 4:18.71 350m 5:04.70 400m 5:47.09
37.35 4143 44.12 44.98 44.53 46.30 45.99 42.39
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S14
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) UEA Norwich 4:31.05 WR/EUR
50m 29.95 100m 1:03.90 150m 1:38.44 200m 2:13.49 250m 2:48.52 300m 3:23.68 350m 3:58.37 400m 4:31.05
29.95 33.95 34.54 35.05 35.03 35.16 34.69 32.68
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EVENT 404 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
10/13 Yrs Age Group \I(\/Iultlc Dgsablllty bg Brltlsh Disability Points
at

Place Name Time BDPoints

1. Toni Shaw (03) Cults Otters 10 4:59.09 758
50m 34.35 100m 1:11.87 150m 1:49.95 200m 2:28.29 250m 3:06.51 300m 3:44.92 350m 4:22.83 400m 4:59.09
34.35 37.52 38.08 38.34 38.22 38.41 37.91 36.26

2. Molly Hopkins (03) Neath 9 5:16.60 578
50m 35.94 100m 1:15.11 150m 1:55.93 200m 2:36.65 250m 3:18.04 300m 3:59.28 350m 4:38.42 400m 5:16.60
35.94 39.17 40.82 40.72 41.39 41.24 39.14 38.18

3. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad 10 5:44.09 498
50m 38.43 100m 1:21.25 150m 2:05.84 200m 2:50.60 250m 3:34.34 300m 4:19.79 350m 5:02.43 400m 5:44.09
38.43 42.82 44.59 44.76 43.74 45.45 42.64 41.66

4. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist 13 5:40.45 453
50m 38.11 100m 1:21.02 150m 2:05.08 200m 2:48.82 250m 3:32.37 300m 4:16.21 350m 5:00.01 400m 5:40.45
38.11 42.91 44.06 43.74 43.55 43.84 43.80 40.44

5. Seren Leconte (04) Caerphilly 9 6:57.81 251
50m 45.41 100m 1:38.82 150m 2:32.81 200m 3:27.23 250m 4:22.39 300m 5:16.94 350m 6:08.83 400m 6:57.81
45.41 53.41 53.99 54.42 55.16 54.55 51.89 48.98

6. Ella O'Donnell (03) Man & NW Dis 7 8:02.71 237
50m 50.86 100m 1:49.46 150m 2:51.63 200m 3:54.29 250m 4:56.00 300m 5:57.84 350m 7:01.20 400m 8:02.71
50.86 58.60 1:02.17 1:02.66 1:01.71 1:01.84 1:03.36 1:01.51

7. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge 9 71875 217
50m 47.46 100m 1:42.06 150m 2:38.91 200m 3:35.93 250m 4:33.47 300m 5:29.04 350m 6:25.65 400m 7:18.75
47.46 54.60 56.85 57.02 57.54 55.57 56.61 53.10

8. Elizabeth Foster (04) Havant & Wat 8 8:30.50 165
50m 1:00.63 100m 2:06.19 150m 5:19.52 200m 4:15.57 250m 7:28.56 300m 6:23.67 350m - 400m 8:30.50
1:00.63 1:05.56 3:13.33 56.05 3:12.99 55.11 - 2:06.83

Ellie Spokes (03) Loughborough 6 DNC
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name YoB Club Cat Time BDPoints

1. Eleanor Robinson (01) Northampton 6 5:31.94 888
50m 37.88 100m 1:18.62 150m 2:00.48 200m 2:42.85 250m 3:25.48 300m 4:08.29 350m 4:50.52 400m 5:31.94
37.88 40.74 41.86 42.37 42.63 42.81 42.23 41.42

2. Zara Mullooly (02) Guildford Ct 10 4:59.11 758
50m 33.05 100m 1:10.18 150m 1:47.85 200m 2:26.28 250m 3:04.75 300m 3:43.69 350m 4:21.64 400m 4:59.11
33.05 37.13 37.67 38.43 38.47 38.94 37.95 37.47

3. Maisie Summers-Newton (02) Northampton 6 5:51.66 747
50m 39.19 100m 1:22.85 150m 2:07.55 200m 2:52.75 250m 3:37.61 300m 4:22.88 350m 5:07.80 400m 5:51.66
39.19 43.66 44.70 45.20 44.86 4527 44.92 43.86

4. Lily Macleod (01) MtKelly 13 5:01.11 656
50m 3291 100m 1:10.57 150m 1:49.22 200m 2:27.39 250m 3:06.09 300m 3:44.77 350m 4:23.63 400m 5:01.11
32.91 37.66 38.65 38.17 38.70 38.68 38.86 37.48

5. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10 5:19.90 620
50m 34.77 100m 1:14.34 150m 1:55.23 200m 2:36.75 250m 3:16.96 300m 3:58.69 350m 4:39.64 400m 5:19.90
34.77 39.57 40.89 41.52 40.21 41.73 40.95 40.26

6. Cara Smyth (01) Incas 10 5:30.87 560
50m 38.34 100m 1:20.32 150m 2:02.41 200m 2:45.29 250m 3:27.18 300m 4:09.37 350m 4:51.21 400m 5:30.87
38.34 41.98 42.09 42.88 41.89 4219 41.84 39.66

7. Beth Johnston (01) BE.S.T. 10 5:37.67 527
50m 36.07 100m 1:17.92 150m 2:01.65 200m 2:45.11 250m 3:28.63 300m 4:12.27 350m 4:55.86 400m 5:37.67
36.07 41.85 43.73 43.46 43.52 43.64 43.59 41.81

8. Drew Stables (02) Copeland 10 5:39.86 517
50m 37.42 100m 1:19.23 150m 2:02.84 200m 2:46.38 250m 3:30.00 300m 4:13.67 350m 4:57.88 400m 5:39.86
37.42 41.81 43.61 43.54 43.62 43.67 421 41.98

9. G Cooper-Holmes (00) Cockermouth 7 6:23.73 473
50m 43.07 100m 1:29.39 150m 2:18.05 200m 3:05.97 250m 3:55.65 300m 4:44.86 350m 5:35.30 400m 6:23.73
43.07 46.32 48.66 47.92 49.68 49.21 50.44 48.43

10. Olivia-Mae Cameron (99) MtKelly 8 6:10.05 435
50m 40.37 100m 1:26.06 150m 2:12.24 200m 2:59.52 250m 3:48.24 300m 4:37.39 350m 5:24.20 400m 6:10.05
40.37 45.69 46.18 47.28 48.72 49.15 46.81 45.85

11. Charlotte Hyde (02) Bark & Dagen 7 6:34.76 434
50m 43.97 100m 1:33.21 150m 2:23.85 200m 3:14.97 250m 4:05.76 300m 4:56.38 350m 5:46.27 400m 6:34.76
43.97 49.24 50.64 51.12 50.79 50.62 49.89 48.49

12. Porsha Jones (02) Shrewsbury 10 6:03.53 422
50m 39.26 100m 1:24.03 150m 2:09.77 200m 2:57.46 250m 3:44.57 300m 4:31.40 350m 5:18.85 400m 6:03.53
39.26 4477 45.74 47.69 47.11 46.83 47.45 44.68

13. Levana Hanson (00) Gloucester 8 6:24.30 388
50m 41.87 100m 1:29.30 150m 2:18.44 200m 3:08.03 250m 3:57.49 300m 4:47.68 350m 5:36.88 400m 6:24.30
41.87 47.43 49.14 49.59 49.46 50.19 49.20 47.42

14. Megan Atkinson (00) Peterlee 6 7:21.46 377
50m 48.17 100m 1:42.85 150m 2:39.47 200m 3:36.93 250m 4:33.90 300m 5:30.15 350m 6:26.58 400m 7:21.46
48.17 54.68 56.62 57.46 56.97 56.25 56.43 54.88

15. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 6 7:24.31 370
50m  50.41 100m 1:47.69 150m 2:46.20 200m 3:44.48 250m 4:42.52 300m 5:39.00 350m 6:34.64 400m 7:24.31
50.41 57.28 58.51 58.28 58.04 56.48 55.64 49.67

16. Olivia Pickering (00) Gloucester 8 6:35.66 356
50m 40.58 100m 1:27.73 150m 2:17.74 200m 3:09.19 250m 4:00.67 300m 4:53.98 350m 5:46.64 400m 6:35.66
40.58 47.15 50.01 51.45 51.48 53.31 52.66 49.02

17. Anya Falkus (02)  Wisbech 13 6:11.25 350
50m  40.72 100m 1:26.87 150m 2:15.39 200m 3:04.43 250m 3:52.14 300m 4:41.03 350m 5:27.44 400m 6:11.25
40.72 46.15 48.52 49.04 47.7 48.89 46.41 43.81
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18. Hollie Pinder (02) Adwick 9 6:24.17 323
50m 43.45 100m 1:31.63 150m 2:20.37 200m 3:09.60 250m 3:58.31 300m 4:47.31 350m - 400m 6:24.17
43.45 48.18 48.74 49.23 48.71 49.00 - 1:36.86
19. Sallie Phillips (99) Gloucester 8 6:52.33 314
50m 46.12 100m 1:37.31 150m 2:30.13 200m 3:23.34 250m 4:17.36 300m 5:10.67 350m 6:03.33 400m 6:52.33
46.12 51.19 52.82 53.21 54.02 53.31 52.66 49.00
20. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield 8 7:32.93 237
50m 48.44 100m 1:43.98 150m 2:40.67 200m 3:37.26 250m 4:36.34 300m 5:32.78 350m 6:34.57 400m 7:32.93
48.44 55.54 56.69 56.59 59.08 56.44 1:01.79 58.36
21. Angharad Wightwick (02) London Dis 8 7:52.19 209
50m 50.39 100m 1:48.34 150m 2:47.79 200m 3:49.48 250m 4:50.22 300m 5:52.04 350m 6:53.01 400m 7:52.19
50.39 57.95 59.45 1:01.69 1:00.74 1:01.82 1:00.97 59.18
Bethan Eckley (00) Co Cardiff 10  DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time DPoints
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) UEA Norwich 14 4:31.05 WRIEUR 1098
50m 29.95 100m 1:03.90 150m 1:38.44 200m 2:13.49 250m 2:48.52 300m 3:23.68 350m 3:58.37 400m 4:31.05
29.95 33.95 34.54 35.05 35.03 35.16 34.69 32.68
2. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 7 55323 606
50m 39.20 100m 1:22.76 150m 2:07.79 200m 2:53.05 250m 3:38.49 300m 4:23.90 350m 5:09.41 400m 5:53.23
39.20 43.56 45.03 45.26 45.44 45.41 45.51 43.82
3. Harriet Dickinson (97) Gloucester 10 5:24.13 596
50m 36.37 100m 1:15.95 150m 1:56.63 200m 2:37.65 250m 3:19.26 300m 4:01.07 350m 4:43.56 400m 5:24.13
36.37 39.58 40.68 41.02 41.61 41.81 4249 40.57
4. Eleanor Bamber (96) Satellite 10 5:47.09 485
50m 37.35 100m 1:18.78 150m 2:02.90 200m 2:47.88 250m 3:32.41 300m 4:18.71 350m 5:04.70 400m 5:47.09
37.35 41.43 4412 44.98 44.53 46.30 45.99 42.39
5. Hope Gordon (94)  StirlingSwim 9 5:59.49 395
50m 37.89 100m 1:20.42 150m 2:05.32 200m 2:52.44 250m 3:39.45 300m 4:27.69 350m 5:14.07 400m 5:59.49
37.89 42.53 44.90 47.12 47.01 48.24 46.38 4542
6. Fabienne Andre (96) Mid Sussex 8 6:48.77 322
50m 44.69 100m 1:35.41 150m 2:27.81 200m 3:20.77 250m 4:13.21 300m 5:04.17 350m 5:58.35 400m 6:48.77
44.69 50.72 52.40 52.96 52.44 50.96 54.18 50.42
7. Samantha Lewis (92) Satellite 9 7:03.52 241
50m 46.32 100m 1:39.79 150m 2:34.25 200m 3:29.59 250m 4:23.76 300m 5:18.52 350m 6:11.29 400m 7:03.52
46.32 53.47 54.46 55.34 54.17 54.76 52.77 52.23
8. Rebecca Franks (97) Gainsborough 9 71747 219
50m 42.54 100m 1:35.43 150m 2:30.82 200m 3:28.67 250m 4:24.70 300m 5:22.48 350m 6:18.64 400m 7:17.17
42.54 52.89 55.39 57.85 56.03 57.78 56.16 58.53
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EVENT 405 Mens MC 150m IM

10/13 Yrs Age Group ¢v|glt| Disability bg Br|t|sh Disability Points
at

Place Name
1. Harvey Phillips

Time BDPoints 50
(04) Louth 4 4:3521 1:28.36

EVENT 406 Womens MC 150m IM

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multl Dlsablllty bg Brltlsh Disability Points
at

Place Name
1. Ellie Challis

Time BDPoints 50
(04) CoIchesterP 4 4:56.10 1:33.50

100
3:18.62

100
3:16.24
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